
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.07.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 11.01.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 9 516,69 10 000 663,33

0197 - Vitalik Jitomir / Виталик Житомир EMAIL 9 516,69 10 000 663,33
01.07.2021 0:00:00 1 146,64
06.07.2021 6:17:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017922 от 06.07.2021 6:17:54 265,61 1 412,25
07.07.2021 6:13:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018033 от 07.07.2021 6:13:21 242,27 1 654,52
13.07.2021 6:17:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018616 от 13.07.2021 6:17:28 161,19 1 815,71
22.07.2021 6:16:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019584 от 22.07.2021 6:16:43 280,3 2 096,01
31.07.2021 6:07:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020430 от 31.07.2021 6:07:23 865,41 2 961,42
19.08.2021 6:16:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022484 от 19.08.2021 6:16:40 348,48 3 309,9
25.08.2021 12:07:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023086 от 25.08.2021 12:07:43 105,89 3 415,79
28.08.2021 6:18:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023271 от 28.08.2021 6:18:15 722,47 4 138,26
01.09.2021 6:10:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023724 от 01.09.2021 6:10:32 88,1 4 226,36
08.09.2021 6:14:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024429 от 08.09.2021 6:14:52 251,11 4 477,47
18.09.2021 6:17:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025436 от 18.09.2021 6:17:13 397,44 4 874,91
26.09.2021 12:39:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026436 от 26.09.2021 12:39:49 365,34 5 240,25
28.09.2021 6:13:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026598 от 28.09.2021 6:13:31 346,42 5 586,67
09.10.2021 6:42:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027796 от 09.10.2021 6:42:34 296,38 5 883,05
12.10.2021 6:20:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028139 от 12.10.2021 6:20:25 406,32 6 289,37
16.10.2021 6:25:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028510 от 16.10.2021 6:25:09 288,63 6 578
20.10.2021 7:02:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028967 от 20.10.2021 7:02:50 195,24 6 773,24
20.10.2021 7:03:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028969 от 20.10.2021 7:03:16 362,51 7 135,75
27.10.2021 6:25:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029806 от 27.10.2021 6:25:42 303,37 7 439,12
27.10.2021 12:03:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029921 от 27.10.2021 12:03:34 150 7 589,12
30.10.2021 11:11:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030134 от 30.10.2021 11:11:31 97,29 7 686,41
04.11.2021 6:18:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030760 от 04.11.2021 6:18:36 153,59 7 840
04.11.2021 6:21:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030735 от 04.11.2021 6:21:07 285,71 8 125,71
13.11.2021 9:09:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031749 от 13.11.2021 9:09:38 135,79 8 261,5
16.11.2021 12:01:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032237 от 16.11.2021 12:01:51 200,14 8 461,64
27.11.2021 6:34:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033517 от 27.11.2021 6:34:55 282,64 8 744,28
27.11.2021 6:35:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033525 от 27.11.2021 6:35:51 188,96 8 933,24
01.12.2021 9:57:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034140 от 01.12.2021 9:57:02 154,51 9 087,75
08.12.2021 6:17:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035104 от 08.12.2021 6:17:31 122,04 9 209,79
12.12.2021 6:24:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035735 от 12.12.2021 6:24:59 446,46 9 656,25
14.12.2021 23:46:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000028929 от 14.12.2021 23:46:14 10 000 -343,75
22.12.2021 6:42:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000037252 от 22.12.2021 6:42:14 378,53 34,78
30.12.2021 6:14:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000038374 от 30.12.2021 6:14:59 213,97 248,75
04.01.2022 9:58:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000148 от 04.01.2022 9:58:37 414,58 663,33
11.01.2022 0:00:00 663,33

Итого 9 516,69 10 000 663,33


